District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

				JAHON	AND ACK	EAGE DEDIC						
AF						2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name						
	30-025-	09341		79240		Jalma	t Tansill Yates	sill Yates 7 Rvrs (Pro Gas)				
4 Property					5 Proper	ty Name			6 We	II Number		
24669					State A A		20					
7 OGRID No.					8 Opera	tor Name			9 E	levation		
16279	_i				Raptor Res	ources						
					10 Surface							
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County		
C	13	⊅3 S	36E		660	North	1980	Wes	t	Lea		
			11 Bo	ttom Ho	le Location	If Different Fro	om Surface					
UL or lat no.	Section	Township	Range	Lat Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County		
12 Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joir	t or Infil 14	Consolidation	on Code 15	Order No.			-		_		
640						-2730-D (
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL BE	ASSIGNE	D TO TH	IS COMPLETI	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	AVE BE	EN CO	NSOLIDATED		
		OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS B	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION				
16		1	٧ b.	# 12	¥.	(to E	17 OPE	RATOR	R CERT	FIFICATION		
		ير ل			1980 3 TASO	W 1980	· /W .			contained herein is		
		17	1.	6 60 E	Îs.	37 416	true and com	plete to the 1	best of my	knowledge and belief		
	!	E0	€,	ا د الح	· •		Ħ					
	! !	אר יייי אל ד	-0 >\\	C	1980 34 775		∄					
	1		# /3	TA					<u> </u>			
			11111111	Feb. #1	2		Signature	W	1	sely		
		Sectio-	~ 14		760 1128	Section 13		Bill	R. Keatl	hly		
				E 10	7 088	•	Printed Nam					
				± * °	E	\$		Regu	latory A	gent		
				7/	1980		Title					
				1 6	_જ ે સ્ટિં		Date					
							IL STIR	VEVO	R CFR	TIFICATION		
				Secti	ion 13		- 11					
							11			ion shown on this plat al surveys made by me		
							or under my	y supervisio	n, and that	the same is true and		
							correct to 1	he best of m	y belief.			
							Date of Sur					
							Signature a		Professiona	l Surveyor		
							J Signature a	Juan of F	, 510031011Q	. 00110701.		
						ļ						
							Certificate	Number				
1						L						

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		WEL	JL LOC	2/11/014	7 11 12 7		Entop Debit					<u> </u>
AF	I Numbe	er		2 Pool C	ode				3 Pool Name			
	30-025-	09341		79240			Jalm	nat: Ta	m-Yates-7	rvrs (Pr		
4 Property (<u> </u>	5 Pro	opert	y Name		6 Well Numb			II Number
24669					State '	"A" /	A/C 1		スク			
7 OGRID No.					8 O _I	pera	tor Name			9 EI	evation	
162791					Raptor	Res	ources					·
					10 Surf	ace	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t	he	North/South line	Feet	from the	East/We	st line	County
С	13	238	36E		640		North	Į<	180	wes	t	Lea
		255		tom Hol	e Locati	on I	f Different Fro	om S	urface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t		North/South line		et from the	East/We	st line	County
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joi	nt or Infil 14 0		n Code 15 (Order No.		<u> </u>		1			<u> </u>
NO ALLOY	VARIF	WILL RE A	SSIGNE	D TO THI	S COMPL	ETIC	ON UNTIL ALL	INTE	RESTS HA	AVE BE	EN CON	ISOLIDATED
NO ALLO	TABLE	OR A N	NON-STA	ANDARD	UNIT HA	S BI	EEN APPROVED	BY	THE DIVI	SION		
16		**************************************	2	- describe	**************************************	-		E	17 OPER	RATOR	CERT	IFICATION
		77 198	6 3 46	و کار کار		مح	1,6,400	<u>ل</u> که				contained herein is
		7		Jan 1-		~	37	~	true and comp	lete to the b	est of may k	nowledge and belief
		٤	2	1 8	E.			∄				
		* 1.155	والخراس	4	1950	1		∄				
		79	~~•€⟨⟨			٦		Ħ				
						_	***********	 [Bie	1. K.	Leci	illy
		Section	14	£ 66, 2		Ī	Section 13		Signature	n	. ** .1	,
				1	1330 A	27 I			Printed Name		R. Keath	ly
					F.	Ī			Times .va		atory Ag	ent
•					[*	Ī			Title	rtogun	<u></u>	,50,10
				400	780 - A	₹₹			5-	8-00	ر	_,
ļ				1	1	5 ‡			Date			
				Section	 	1994			18 SURV	VEYOR	CERT	TIFICATION
				126,19	- 15							n shown on this plat
		:						Ш	was plotted fr	rom field no	tes of actual	surveys made by me
									or under my : correct to the			he same is true and
									Spired to the	. See. of my	,	
							,		Date of Surve	By		
						_			Signature and	-	ofessional	Surveyor:
				1					-			
1		1										
		1						- 11				
		1						- 11	Certificate N	umber		
		1		1		1						

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Foe Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

		AR DISCENCES III	AST DE MONT THE OUR	F COUNCERNS OF ST		
Operator			Loane			Well No.
	Williams, Jr.,	Inc.	State A	A A/C 1	County	20
Unit Latter	Section	Township	Range		1	
C	13	23\$		36E	NMPM	Lea
Actual Footage Loca		M I		000		M
660	feet from the	North line	Pool	980	feet from the	West line Dedicated Acreage:
NOME IEVEL ESEV.	1	•	1			1
1 Outline	Yates	d to the subject well by color		Tansill Yates		640 160 Acres
		- 10 410 300,000 402 0, 4000	p	mental out the bird of	auw.	
2. If more	e than one lease is ded	licated to the well, outline es	ch and identify the or	waership thereof (bo	th as to working intere	R and royalty).
3 1/	- then one leave of dif	V) da dha mmill have dha		t	
	tion, force-pooling, et	Yerrent ownership is dedicated c.?	I to the well, have the	EMMAN OF STI CANE	its pess commonent of	COMMENSATION,
	Yes	No If answer is "y	es" type of consolida	tice		
If answer	is "no" list the owner	s and tract descriptions which	h have actually been	consolidated. (Use	reverse side of	
this form	if necessary.	to the well until all interests !	nava kasa sassalidata	d One communications	ion vertication formed	sociae or otherwise)
		minating such interest, has be			Krii, UMINIZADON, IOICAS-	poding, or districts)
	.3	34 34	14	1 54.		RATOR CERTIFICATION
	7	1910	66 #29 5 .	3251 #	المنافقة المنافقة	ereby certify that the information herein in true and complete to the
	499		990'	72 19	to' best of m	browledge and belief
	.		-	1	7	and there
	, i	أمريل سا			Signature	V - V -
	¥*	T TO THE THE	80'	1.	David	Grafe
	-78	1780'	#15	60	Printed N	ime
					Petrol	eum Engineer
	Section	660	4	Section	Positios	
	114	*** *********************************	7122	13	Clayto	n W. Williams, Jr., Inc.
	' '			1	Company	
1	i	2		1	01/05/	93
	i		1980'	1	Date	
	ļ	2.000	*11 -XX *22	•		
		LAI)	`` ```` ``	•	SUR	VEYOR CERTIFICATION
				+		
	1			Į.	I hereby	certify that the well location show
	1			ľ		plat was plotted from field notes
	1			1		erveys made by me or under m n, and that the same is true an
	ĺ			1	B 1 7	to the best of my knowledge an
	i			1	belief.	
	ا أيرا		C 1	i.	Date Sur	veved
L	Secition 2!3		Sect 2	tion		,
	2 i 2		2	1i4	Signatur	: & Seal of
]	د¦ع		<u></u>	·i l		nal Surveyor
1	i			i		
1	.	Į.		i		
1	i 1			1		
1	Į į			1		
	ļ	l		1	Certifica	e No.
L				<u> </u>		
0 330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 50	0	

R-917.3

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NIM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe. New Mexico. 87504 2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

712.1	KIC.	1 111				
1000	Rio	Brazos	Ra.,	Aztec,	MM	87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator				Lease	ter boorloanes o	I THE ERCOO	n		
Hal J. Rasm			c.		A A / O 1			Well No.	
	ection	Township		Range	e A A/C 1			20	
CI	1.3	23 S		, cange	36E		County	Lea	
Actual Footage Location	a of Well:	23 0		<u></u>	JOE	N	4PM		
660 se	et from the	Nort	h _ 15-1-1	1	980		1.	11	
fround level Elev.		g Formation	line and	l Pool	100	fect	from the U	Dedicated Acreage:	_
_	TANG	11L- YA-	r.F.c	Tolmor	-TNSL-YTS	מד		<u> </u>	1
1. Outline the	acreage dedicated	to the subject we	Il by colored per	cil or hachur	_INST_IIS	helow		640 Acres	_
	un one lease is dedi								
3. If more tha	un one lease of diff , force-pooling, etc	creat ownership is							
☐ Yo	,	••	swer is "yes" typ					•	-
If answer is "	no" list the owners	and tract descript	ions which have	actually been	consolidated (I le	e reverse sid	la of		_
or until a non-	will be assigned to standard unit, elim	the well until all	interests have be	en consolidat	ed (by communitiz	ztion, unitiz	ation, forced-pooli	ng, or otherwise)	-
		maning socia timer	est, nas been app	roved by the	Division.				ł
	-				7	_	OPERA*	TOR CERTIFICATION	7
	1 3	1986'	3	110.		3		certify that the information	_
	1 2		1980		#57 /95	500	contained here	in in true and complete to the	2
	1	1	*64	. \$20		*106	best of my brow	vledge and belief.	1
	7	I.	1480.	=	ļ	2	Signature		_
	1	±13 660'		% }	- t	660	Signame (\sim 1	7
	3	.,		•	I	#21	Printed Name	7 Charles	4
		-	 				ł		1
•	SECTION		11:	SEC	TION		Position	Cherski	4
	1.,		660		13				
	ļ					1	Agent Company		-
	ļ		9			1			_
	ļ		444				Date	smussen Operating,	Į I
	į		660 gly 1980	 \			I	24-91	
	[660 V 61	bo' 79	•	İ			╡
							SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION	
					i		ļ.,		1
	1	1			Í	j	on this plat	y that the well location shown as plotted from field notes of	
	[ι 1		actual surveys	made by me or under my	.
	ĺ				! [İ	supervison, an	d that the same is true and	1
	j	İ			l 1		1	best of my knowledge and	1
	ì	Ì					belief.		
<u></u>	EC TION	į		< E.a	T1000		Date Surveyed	······································	1
· — — —	23		·	E	24				
	i	I			. ,		Signature & Se	ત્રી ૦(1
	!	ŀ					Professional Sur	rveyor	ŀ
	Į,								
	ļ								
	ļ								
	Į.						<u> </u>		
	l						Certificate No.]
			- F						
			•	•	•	0	-		
·		····	10 0	. ~7 -3]
			R-9	073					

Submit to Appropriate
District Office
Itate Lease - 4 copies
See Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised I-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

USTRICT II O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

<u>USTRICT I</u> '.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

VELL L
OO Rio Brizos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL L

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. Section County Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section County Lea This Letter Section Section Section This Letter Section This Letter This Lett	perator		5.		Lease				Wall No.	
Towership Towership State Sociol Towership Sale Sa	Hal J. Ra	smussen Oper	ating, Inc	:•	State	A A/C 1			1	
mul Focuse Location of Well: \$\(\lambda \circle{0} \) foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot from the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot form the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot foot form the \(\lambda \circle{0} \) Foot foot foot foot foot foot foot foot	Juit Letter	Section	Township					County		
Color for the NOR-TH line and FBO feet from the WEST line Dedicated Acreage:			23 S			36E	ND C		ea	
Producing Formation	ctual Footage Loc	ation of Well:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		NM.	PM1		
Producing Formation			NORTH	line and	19	80	feet fr	om the LDS.	S line	
1. Outline the screege dedicated to the earliest well by colored pencil or hadden marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, as the minimal of the plat below. 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, force-pooling, etc.? Yes	round level Elev.	Producing	Formation .						Dedicated Acres	ıge:
1. Outline the screege dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or haddene marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, authenticated and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, force-pooling, etc.? If any of it is not owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary. So downship will be surgiced to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitation, unitization, force-pooling, or otherwise) or until a necessary. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I heartly certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my households and belief. See Flow 114. See Flow See Flow 114. See Flow 114. See Flow 115. See Flow 115. See Flow 116. See Flow 117. See Flow 118. See Flow 118. See Flow 119.	TANS	ILL - YAT	ES	Jalmat-	-TNSL-YT	S-7R		640	Acres	
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication, untitration, force-pooling, etc.? Yes	1. Outline	e the screage dedicated	to the subject wel	I by colored per	cil or hachure	marks on the p	olat below.			
Year No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and trust descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this from if necessary. No silvariable will be safegoed to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I kerely certify that the information consolidated herein is true and complete to the best of my houndage and belief. Security Security	2. If more	e than one lease is dedi	icated to the well,	outline each and	identify the or	waership therec	of (both as to wo	aking interest and	royalty).	
Year No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and trust descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this from if necessary. No silvariable will be safegoed to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I kerely certify that the information consolidated herein is true and complete to the best of my houndage and belief. Security Security	3. If more	than one lease of diff	erent ownership is	dedicated to the	well have the	interest of all	numerr been no	neolidated by seen		
If sarver is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have arountly been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if soccessary.) No allowable will be sarigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-strokert unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained hereix in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field note of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyor 23 24 Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor	umuza	norr rosco-booms' ex-	.7			muca of all	Owners been ex	isolicated by codin	uruninxariog*	
this form it secretary. No disorbite will be satisfied to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I kereby certify that the information contained kerein in true and complete to the beet of my browledge and belief. Signature See Tion See Tion See Tion Surveyor CERTIFICATION I kereby certify that the voll location shown on this plan was plotted from feld notes of extual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyor Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor			No If an	ewer is "yes" typ	e of consolida	ion	·			
No allowable will be sasigned to the well turtil all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-enablard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained here in true and complete to the best of my howhedge and belief. Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Surveyor CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from feeld notes of actual surveys made by me or wader my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my howhedge and belief. Date Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor	this form	if necessary	and tract descripti	ions which have	actually been	consolidated. (Use reverse side	of		
Sec Tion Sec Ti	No allows	ble will be assigned to	the well until all	interests have be	en consolidate	d (by communi	itization imitizat	tion formal modin	or otherwise)	
SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from feld notes of actual surveys made by me or wader my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from feld notes of actual surveys made by me or wader my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor	or until a	non-standard unit, elim	inating such inter-	est, has been app	roved by the I	division.	- Loudou, umazza	don't forces-pooring	g a allawise)	,
SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from feld notes of actual surveys made by me or wader my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from feld notes of actual surveys made by me or wader my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor	·							0000.40		
Sec Tion Surveyor Certification I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field note of actual survey made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec Tion Sec		y '9		99	~(60'		,			1
best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Jay D. Cherski. Podition Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I Surveyor Certification I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec 17000 Sec 17000 Sec 17000 Sec 17000 Signature & Sel of Professional Surveyor		*	1986' 6	660			J. (10	contained herei	certyly that th	e information
Sec Tion Sec Ti		, n	148	1	. 420	1		best of my browl	edge and belief.	Arquete to the
Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I kereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my bnowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		4		-62	118	1			•	
Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or wader my rupervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed 2.3 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		1	₹	1980,		j .	2	Signature	0/	
SEC TION SEC TI		1	#13 660		*13	i	*	L 1 a	- Ch	<u> </u>
Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Sec 171000 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		i_				i	- 1	Printed Name	(
Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Sec 171000 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		SECTION		 		T10.41	-	Jay D.	Cherski	
Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. SEC TION 23 SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SIGNATURE & Seal of Professional Surveyor		•		660	عاد ا		ļ	Position		
Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, I. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SIGNATURE & Seal of Professional Surveyor		i		1122				Agent		
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SIGNATURE & Scal of Professional Surveyor		i		·		ł	1,	Company		
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SIGNATURE & Seal of Professional Surveyor		i I		316		ł		Hal J. Ra	smussen Op	erating, In
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor		ì		660 198	0 NA		,	Date		
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		i 1		7-74	22		Ì			
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SIGNATURE & Scal of Professional Surveyor		!		660~ 6	,60' ~			SURVEY	OR CERTIFIC	ATION
on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec Tion 23 24 Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor										2111011
on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec Tion 23 24 Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor		ļ						I hereby certify	that the well la	cation shown
SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor		ļ.						on this plat we	is plotted from	field roles of
SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N SEC 1710N Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		l								
SEC TION SEC TION Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		[correct to the	best of my br	sowledge and
23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		[1	• •	
23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor		1				İ		Data Sugara	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor						TION		Dan Sureyou		
Professional Surveyor		123	ĺ			24		Signature & See	<u>ا</u> م	
Certificate No.		ĺ						Professional Sur	veyor	
Certificate No.		į								
Certificate No.		i								
Certificate No.		i					[]			
Certificate No.		i	İ			i I				
		i						Certificate No.		
0										
0			1	1			-		·	
		 					0			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Foe Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240

Santa Fe. New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator Wall No. Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. State A A/C 1 20 Unit Letter Section Township Range County Lea 23 S 36E Actual Footage Location of Well: 660 feet from the 1980 line and feet from the WEST line Ground level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: TANSILL - YATES Jalmat-TNSL-YTS-7R 640 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hacbure marks on the plat below. Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes □ N₀ If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if noccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 106 I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief. Signature Printed Name Jay D. Cherski SEC TION SECTION 14 Position 13 Agent Company J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed SEC MON 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

Operator

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Hal J. Kasmussen Onerst	ing. Inc			Well No.
Hal J. Rasmussen Operat:	waship	State A A/C 1		20
••	*	Range	County	^^
C \ \ 3	23 S	36E	NMPM	.ea
				
und level Elev. Producing For	TH line and		feet from the WES	line
		Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
TANSIL	L- YATES	Jalmat-TNSL-YTS	−7R	440
1. Outline the screage dedicated to the	ne subject well by colored pe	ocil or hachure marks on the pla	t below.	1 640 Acres
2. If more than one lease is dedicated				rovalty).
 If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? 	ownersmb is demonstrated to fu	e well, have the interest of all ov	ance poet consolidated ph com	munitization,
Yes No	If answer is "yes" ty	ne of consolidation		
If answer is "no" list the owners and	tract descriptions which have	actually been consolidated of the	se reverse ride of	
No allowable will be assigned to the or until a non-standard unit, eliminating	well until all interests have b	oca consolidated (by communitiz	ration, unitization, format-matic	or otherwise)
or until a non-standard unit, elimination	ng such interest, has been ap	proved by the Division.	, —————————————————————————————————————	es or orientalise)
33	ي	-460.		OR CERTIFICATION
1980'	5 560	J. j	I hereby	certify that the information
1 m	198	, A20	Contained here	n in true and complete to the
1	*64	= I	best of my brow	ledge and belief.
Ŋ.	1	!		
¥	#13 660'	[Signature	\sim 0
	-/3 000	i	*21 <u>a</u>	> Chil
		j	Printed Name	
(SECTION)		(SECTION)	Jay D.	Cherski
114	R	SECTION 13	Position	
	H	1.3	Agent	
ļ.			Company	
Ļ		1	1 1 1	
1			Hal J. Ra	smussen Operating,
	660 198	<u></u>	Date	10
i	*71	1 22	8 2	190
	660~ 6	60'	SIBVEV	OR CERTIFICATION
				OR CERTIFICATION
Į		1	barahu aanie.	that the suell to all
1		i	on this plat wa	that the well location shown s plotted from field notes of
1			actual surveys	made by me or under my
i		ļ	supervison, and	that the same is true and
	ŀ		correct to the	best of my browledge and
l .			belief.	
	İ		D	
SEC [TION		SECITION	Date Surveyed	
123		24		
i		ļ '	Signature & Scal Professional Surv	of
i !		ļ	1 Total Sun	cyc
ļ		į		1
į		1		
· [i i		1
i	Ì	·		
i !	1	ļ	Certificate No.	
			Cerunicate No.	
•		• • •		

Memo

From 8/14/90
EVELYN DOWNS
Oil Conservation Staff
Specialist

Jay Cherski,
Hal J. Rasmussen Oper.Inc.

State A A/c-1 #66-D 13-23-36 has been completed as a gas well on the 640-ac Jalmat proration unit consisting of N/2 & SW/4 Sec. 13 and NE/4 Sec. 14, approved by R-9073

Please file revised plats for following wells showing all wells sharing this proration unit.

#20-C, #21-H, #22-N, #71-M all in 13-23-36 #13-H & #77-B both in 14-23-36

Thanks,

Evelyn

Oil Conservation Division PO Box 1980, Hobbs, New Mexico 88241-1980 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brizzo Rd., Aziec NM 87410

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All Di	istances must be	from the o	uter boundaries (of the section	XI			
Operator				Lease	·····				Well No.	
Hal J. Rasmu		ating, In	.c.	Star	e A A/C 1				20	
Unit Letter Sec	zion	Township		Range	, 0 1		Coa	intu	20	
<u> </u>	13	23 S			36E		1	Le	a	
Actual Footage Location	of Well:			<u> </u>		N	MPM	 -		
660 feet	from the	NORTH	line and	1 <	4 80					
Ground level Elev.	Producing	Formation		Pool	1 00	lea	from the	ME 5	Dedicated Acres	
	TANS	ILL- YA	TFS	Talmat	-TNSL-YTS	_7p				ge:
1. Outline the	creage dedicated	to the subject we	ell by colored peo	cil or hachur	E marks on the nia	t below			640	Acres
2. If more than	one lease is dedi	cated to the well,	outline each and	identify the	ownership thereof	(poth se to A				
unitization. fo	orco-pooling etc.	acor ownership i	s dedicated to the	well, have th	se interest of all ov	voers been o	oo solidated	by comm	unitization.	ļ
Yes		No If an	respect to Manage to a						·	Ì
If soswer is "po	ing the owners	and tract descrip	tions which have	ctually been	consolidated (II)		4			
										1
No allowable w	ill be assigned to	the well until all	interests have be	a consolidat	ed (by communitiz	zion, unitiz	ation, force	d-pooling	or otherwise)	
or mint # 1000-ft	ADDRESS UNIT, CLIM	insting such inter	est, has been appr	roved by the	Division.		,	- browner		.
	- Contraction of the last		The state of the s				7			
	, 3			-660.					OR CERTIFIC	
	!	1980'	1980		1		Contain	hereby o	certify that the	information
	•••	-		7,20	ĺ	1980'	best of n	a nerein w browle	in true and con dge and belief.	replete to the
	4	1			i	<u> </u>	100.07.	,,	age was verieg.	
	()		i		ř		Signatur	:		
	Ì	#13 HO			1	O 660		\ _	\mathcal{L}	()
	NE/L	Bec. 14	1.1/-	Q 5	i	→ 21	Printed 1	dame	1	
	CTION			Buj4 &	4c.13		1			
>=	114		8	SEC	TION		Position	D. CI	herski	
	1.,				13					
	Į				•	- 1	Age			
	l						Company	,		
	1						Hal J	. Rası	nussen Ope	rating,
	ì		660 ply 1980	_₩ ′		1	Date	. 1	,	
	i		7-74	1824		1		112	0190	1
	_ !		640 ~ 66	3-122			CTT	10101		
							301	CVEYO	R CERTIFICA	MOITA
	[i I		on this p	olas was	hat the well loca plotted from Sie	ld notes of
	Í	İ					actual s	arveys m	ade by me or	under my
		I			i		superviso	n, and t	has the same i	s true and
	1	i						o the b	est of my bron	wedge and
	1	1			1		belief.			1
S ec	-17100	i		e e .	T. n		Date Sur	reyed		
	123	+			TION			•		
	, ,	1		Į	24		Signature	& Scal of	(
	Į.			Í			Profession	al Survey	ror	
		1		j						
	I			1						1
	1	J		l 1						1
	i	į		ļ						
	i	į		ļ			Certificate	Ma		
	<u> </u>	——— <u>—</u>					Caruncate	140		}
	7									
			•	,						
			0 1	1 ペコス	·····					
			₩ - 9	1 15 Th 15						

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator State "A" A/c-20 TEXAS PACIFIC OIL CO.. INC County Township Unit Letter Lea 36-E Actual Footage Location of Well: West feet from the feet from the North Dedicated Acreage: Pool Ground Level Elev: **Producing Formation** 480 Acres Jalmat 3382 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. No ☐ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-R-4116 sion. CERTIFICATION Sec. 13 certify that the information con-20 Sheldon Ward Position Area Superintendent Company 0 INC. TEXAS PACIFIC OIL CO., 21 Date 4-6-71 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 500 2000 1500 1000 1980. 2310 660 1320 1650

RECEIVED

AFR 18 1971
OIL CONSERVATION COMM.
HOUSE, N. IA.

NEW MEXICO Gas Well Plat

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

*	D	ate October 20, 1953				
Texas Pacific Coal & O		Well No.				
Operator	Lease					
Name of Producing Pos	Timation Control of the Control of t					
No Acres Dedicated to	o the Well 160					

SECTION 13	TOWNSHI	F23-S	RANGE 36-E
	* 20		
-			

I hereby certify that the informa	tion given above is true and complete
to the best of my knowledge.	1 E M. +
	Name of & Mounts
	Position Production Foreman
	Representing Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Co
All Production and the Control of th	Address Box 1688. Hobbs. New Mexico

(over)

INSTRUCTIONS

l.	Is this	gas	well :	a	dual completion?	Yes	No	х	

2. If the answer to Questi	ion l is Yes,	are there any
other dually completed	wells within	the dedicated
acreage? Yes	No	

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.

